The choice in laparoscopic
suction/irrigation systems
Hydroline® and PulseWave® Laparoscopic Suction/Irrigation Systems
Cardinal Health offers you a choice
in laparoscopic suction/irrigation systems
to fit your procedural and budgetary needs
Cost-effective quality with
the Alton Dean bag pressure system

slot on cassette collar.
2 Press cassette into collar. 3 Push/twist clockwise.
Ordering Information
PulseWave® System
Cat. No. Description
ASU1140 PulseWave® pump
Trumpet Valve with PulseWave Cassette Tubing Sets (12/cs)
ASC1200 Trumpet valve with PulseWave cassette,
5mm x 33cm probe, single spike
ASC1201 Trumpet valve with PulseWave cassette,
5mm x 33cm probe, double spike
ASC1210 Trumpet valve with PulseWave cassette,
5mm x 28cm probe, single spike
ASC1211 Trumpet valve with PulseWave cassette,
5mm x 28cm probe, double spike
ASC1220 Trumpet valve with PulseWave cassette,
no probe, single spike
ASC1221 Trumpet valve with PulseWave cassette,
no probe, double spike
Hydroline® System
Cat. No. Description
Trumpet Valve and Tubing Sets (12/cs)
ASU1200 Trumpet valve, 5mm x 33cm probe,
single spike
ASU1201 Trumpet valve, 5mm x 33cm probe,
double spike
ASU1210 Trumpet valve, 5mm x 28cm probe,
single spike
ASU1211 Trumpet valve, 5mm x 28cm probe,
double spike
ASU1220 Trumpet valve, no probe, single spike
ASU1221 Trumpet valve, no probe, double spike
Accessories for Hydroline® System (1/cs)
ASU1139 Canister/pump combination roll stand
ASU1141 Alton Dean Y adapter
ASU1142 Alton Dean 20’ extension tubing
ASU1143 Yoke/regulator (for portable CO2 tank)
ASU1144 Roll stand basket (for portable CO2 tank)
Pumps for Hydroline System
ASI1000 Alton Dean bag pressure system, 1L
ASI2000 Alton Dean bag pressure system, 2L
ASI3000 Alton Dean bag pressure system, 3L
Probes for use with both
PulseWave and Hydroline Systems
Nonsterile, reusable, 1/cs.
Cat. No. Description
Standard Probes
ASU1231T Standard probe, 5mm x 28cm, without holes
ASU1232T Standard probe, 5mm x 28cm, with holes
ASU1236T Standard probe, 5mm x 33cm, without holes
ASU1237T Standard probe, 5mm x 33cm, with holes
ASU1245T Standard probe, 5mm x 45cm, with holes
ASU1241T Standard probe, 10mm x 28cm, without holes
ASU1242T Standard probe, 10mm x 28cm, with holes
ASU1246T Standard probe, 10mm x 33cm, without holes
ASU1247T Standard probe, 10mm x 33cm, with holes
ASU1253T Stone scoop, 10mm x 33cm
ASU1254T Endoscopic pool, 5mm x 33cm
ASU1255T Endoscopic pool, 10mm x 33cm
ASU1260T Microprobe tip, 5mm x 33cm
Electro Probes
ASU1281T J hook
ASU1282T L hook
ASU1284T Spatula
ASU1287T Needle
ASU1258T Sliding sheath
Electro Probe Inserts
ASU1280T Needle
ASU1285T J hook
ASU1286T L hook
ASU1288T Spatula
ASU4195 Insert adapter (30/cs)
Primeflo® Insufflation Tubing